100% RECYCLED
PLASTIC PRODUCTS.
SUBFRAMES, FENCING & GROUND REINFORCEMENT
2 100% Recycled Plastic Products
ECO-FRIENDLY
Reduces strain on landfill, sustainable
and environmentally-friendly
DURABLE
Weather & rot-resistant for year round
use and provided with 20 year warranty
MAINTENANCE-FREE
Long service life and resistant to oils,
brines, acids and salt water
LIGHT-IN-WEIGHT
Approximately 1/3 the weight of
concrete
SHATTERPROOF
Splinter-free, non-toxic and carries low
risk of injuries
EASE OF USE
Easy to cut and screw using
conventional tools and fixings
This innovative range of products is manufactured from 100% recycled plastic, saved from
landfill, and in most cases provides a lighter, more sustainable and maintenance-free alternative
to timber and other traditional materials. Recycled plastic products are ideal for a wide range
of applications, especially where direct contact with the ground is a requirement, such as
supporting structures for decking and access walkways, fencing or soil reinforcement. They
are suitable for virtually all industrial sectors, including residential, commercial, rail and
environmental management.
A smart choice for users and the environment.
A specialist supplier of safety walkways and
access structures, Barclay & Mathieson helps
reduce the risk of slips, trips and falls across
construction, rail and other safety-critical
industrial sectors. We supply a comprehensive
range of GRP, steel and recycled plastic
products, including flooring, stair treads,
substructures and handrail systems.
From homes to workplaces, BM Architectural
helps create inspiring and safe spaces where
people thrive. Our expertise areas include
glass balustrade and steel glazing systems, as
well as cladding, decking and recycled plastic
products which together help transform
outdoor spaces. We supply building and
renovation projects, large and small.
3sales@bmarchitectural.com  |  sales@barclayandmathieson.com
CLADDING BATTENS
Size Colour Item Code
50 x 25 x 3000mm Grey MAGDK-621255030-GR
50 x 25 x 3000mm Brown MAGDK-621255030-BR
50 x 25 x 3000mm Black MAGDK-621255030-BLK
100 x 20 x 2800mm Grey MAGDK-6212010028-GR
100 x 20 x 2800mm Brown MAGDK-6212010028-BR
DECKING JOISTS
Size Colour Item Code
50 x 50 x 2400mm Grey MAGDK-611505024-GR
50 x 50 x 2400mm Brown MAGDK-611505024-BR
50 x 50 x 2400mm Black MAGDK-611505024-BLK
50 x 50 x 3000mm Grey MAGDK-611505030-GR
50 x 50 x 3000mm Brown MAGDK-611505030-BR
50 x 50 x 3000mm Black MAGDK-611505030-BLK
100 x 50 x 3600mm Grey MAGDK-6111005036-GR
100 x 50 x 3600mm Brown MAGDK-6111005036-BR
100 x 50 x 3600mm Black MAGDK-6111005036-BLK
125 x 50 x 3000mm Beige MAGDK-6111255030-BG
125 x 50 x 3000mm Grey MAGDK-6111255030-GR
125 x 50 x 3000mm Brown MAGDK-6111255030-BR
125 x 50 x 3000mm Black MAGDK-6111255030-BLK
DECKING POSTS
Size Colour Item Code
100 x 100 x 3000mm Beige MAGDK-61110010030-BG
100 x 100 x 3000mm Grey MAGDK-61110010030-GR
100 x 100 x 3000mm Brown MAGDK-61110010030-BR
100 x 100 x 3000mm Black MAGDK-61110010030-BLK
SUBFRAMES
A smart choice for users and the environment.
4 100% Recycled Plastic Products
KNEE RAIL BARRIERS
RAIL
Size Colour Item Code
100 x 100 x 3000mm Brown MAGRP-10361010300-BR
100 x 100 x 3000mm Black MAGRP-10361010300-BK
V-SHAPED SUPPORT POST - CLASSIC
Size Colour Item Code
100 x 100 x 1250mm Brown MAGRP-19251010125-BR
100 x 100 x 1250mm Black MAGRP-19251010125-BK
V-SHAPED SUPPORT POST - HEAVY DUTY
Size Colour Item Code
100 x 140 x 1500mm Brown MAGRP-10421014150-BR
100 x 140 x 1500mm Black MAGRP-10421014150-BK
GALVANISED STRIP
Size Item Code
Classic MAGRP-1950C
Heavy Duty MAGRP-1950H
FENCE SUPPORT RAILS
Size Colour Item Code
35 x 100 x 3600mm Brown MAGRP-106003510360-BR
35 x 100 x 3600mm Black MAGRP-106003510360-BK
FENCE PALES
Size Colour Style Item Code
100 x 25 x 1200mm Brown Round MAGRP-104402510120-BR
100 x 25 x 1200mm Black Round MAGRP-104402510120-BK
100 x 25 x 1800mm Brown Round MAGRP-104502510180-BR
100 x 25 x 1800mm Black Round MAGRP-104502510180-BK
100 x 25 x 1200mm Brown Flat MAGRP-104602510120-BR
100 x 25 x 1200mm Black Flat MAGRP-104602510120-BK
100 x 25 x 1800mm Brown Flat MAGRP-104702510180-BR
100 x 25 x 1800mm Black Flat MAGRP-104702510180-BK
FENCING
FENCE POSTS
Size Colour Item Code
100 x 100 x 3000mm Brown MAGRP-10361010300-BR
100 x 100 x 3000mm Black MAGRP-10361010300-BK
100 x 100 x 1750mm Brown MAGRP-19181010175-BR
100 x 100 x 1750mm Black MAGRP-19181010175-BK
5sales@bmarchitectural.com  |  sales@barclayandmathieson.com
CROSS-PROFILE FENCE POSTS - SPIKED
Size Colour Item Code
70 x 70 x 1500mm Grey MAGDK-612707015-GR
70 x 70 x 1750mm Grey MAGDK-6127070175-GR
70 x 70 x 2000mm Grey MAGDK-612707020-GR
SQUARE FENCE POSTS - SPIKED
Size Colour Item Code
40 x 40 x 450mm Grey MAGDK-611404045-GR
40 x 40 x 450mm Brown MAGDK-611404045-BR
40 x 40 x 600mm Grey MAGDK-611404060-GR
40 x 40 x 600mm Brown MAGDK-611404060-BR
40 x 40 x 950mm Grey MAGDK-611404095-GR
70 x 70 x 1500mm Grey MAGDK-611707015-GR
70 x 70 x 1500mm Brown MAGDK-611707015-BR
70 x 70 x 1750mm Grey MAGDK-6117070175-GR
70 x 70 x 1750mm Brown MAGDK-6117070175-BR
70 x 70 x 2000mm Grey MAGDK-611707020-GR
70 x 70 x 2000mm Brown MAGDK-611707020-BR
ROUND FENCE POSTS - SPIKED
Size Colour Item Code
45 x 1500mm Grey MAGDK-611451500-GR
45 x 1750mm Grey MAGDK-6114517500-GR
60 x 1500mm Grey MAGDK-611601500-GR
60 x 1750mm Grey MAGDK-611601750-GR
70 x 1500mm Grey MAGDK-611701500-GR
70 x 1750mm Grey MAGDK-611701750-GR
6 100% Recycled Plastic Products
SLEEPERS
Size Colour Item Code
160 x 80 x 2000mm Brown MAGDK-6111608020-BR
160 x 80 x 2000mm Grey MAGDK-6111608020-GR
160 x 80 x 2500mm Brown MAGDK-6111608025-BR
160 x 80 x 2500mm Grey MAGDK-6111608025-GR
160 x 80 x 3000mm Brown MAGDK-6111608030-BR
160 x 80 x 3000mm Grey MAGDK-6111608030-GR
HEAVY DUTY FOOTPATH PLANK
Size Colour Item Code
150 x 38 x 3600mm Brown MAGRP-202703815360-BR
150 x 38 x 3600mm Black MAGRP-202703815360-BK
GROUND REINFORCEMENT
GROUND REINFORCEMENT GRID
Size Colour Item Code
333 x 333 x 40mm Black MAGRP-30103333-BK
7sales@bmarchitectural.com  |  sales@barclayandmathieson.com
PAVING STONES
Size Colour Item Code
500 x 500 x 60mm Grey MAGRP-50060500
PADDOCK SLABS
Size Colour Item Code
500 x 400 x 40mm Black MAGRP-30504040-BK
SLOTTED ECO SLABS
Size (Inside/Outside) Colour Item Code
Ø 400/460mm Grey MAGRP-34204046-GR
Ø 400/460mm Brown MAGRP-34204046-BR
V
e
rs
io
n
 1
|
 M
ay
 2
0
2
6
YOUR TRUSTED PARTNER IN ACCESS & SAFETY SOLUTIONS
0114 254 3220
barclayandmathieson.com
293 Coleford Road, Sheffield, S9 5NF
SPECIALISTS IN ARCHITECTURAL SYSTEMS
0114 254 3226
bmarchitectural.com
293 Coleford Road, Sheffield, S9 5NF